

## **MONTESSORI INDUS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL**

NH-44, GOOTY ROAD, KALLUR, KURNOOL, A.P-518002

## **LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE**

Sl.No	Name of the member	Designation
1.	Dr. K. Gayani	Member & Secretary cum Correspondent, Montessori Indus Residential School
2.	Mr. K. Sreenivasa Reddy	Principal & Member Secretary, Montessori Indus Residential School
3.	Mr. M Veera Chandra Sekhar	Member & Parent
4.	Mr. P VenuGopala Reddy	Member & Parent
5.	Mr. Hussain Basha	Member & Teacher  Montessori Indus Residential School
6.	Mrs. B. Janaki Devi	Member & Teacher  Montessori Indus Residential School
7.	Mrs. B.M. Meenakshi	Member & Headmistress Indus EM High School
8.	Mr. P Neelakanteswara Reddy	Member & Principal Monte school, Kurnool

That no member of the School Managing Committee is related to each other.

Dr.K. GAYANI

(Secretary cum Correspondent)

SYED JAVEED, B.A.,L.L.B., ADVOCATE / NOTARY

M. No. 41-320-14, Kothapeta -KURNOOL-518 004 (A.P.) India